‘Name of the corporatedebtor: Janta Glass Limited

Claimas on: 23/12/2022

Details of claim

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors,

(Amountin )

Details of dlaim admitted
; % Amountof | Amountofany | sy ounof claim | Amountof claim )
seno | NameofGredior || e | Amoutordam | amountcovereaby | Whether | shareinton | contingent | murualdues,thae| EOWEEAR | AmOuEare Remarks, ifany
B admitted guarantee | relatedparty |amountofclaims| ~ claim | maybe setoff
T [Omlar Assets 09/03/21 1129348593 921160966 Assignement of 0% No 2184% 0 0 0| 2081,87,627 | No security, Corproate Guarantee of M/s Pure Giass Containers
Reconstruction general credit P. Ltd. and Personal guarantee of
Private Linited facility Mr.Jayantilal Mehta. Mr. Unesh Mehta, Mr. and Neeraj Mehta
2 [SBI Global Factors 03/03/21 29,35,98,863 29,35,86,163| _Trade Finance 0% No 568% 0 0 0 10700
Limited Facility No sccurity, Corproate Guarantee of M/s Pure Glass Containers
P. Lud. and Personal guarantee of
Mr.Jayantila Mehta. Mr. Umesh Mehta, M. and Neeraj Mehta
3 [DBI Bank Limited 7703722 70,75,30,452 Corporate Gauranter % No T3.68% 0 0 o ~[Delay in illing clim was allowed by Hon. NCLT wide order dated 22-08-2022
in casc of Navsan in1A 2210 of 2022.
Glass Industries
Limited
Total 2130877908 Loz2279581 - 2081,98327




